LG Auflage 30 - Wertung —Senioren | weibl.

StandNr: 74

Coordes, Angelika #307

StartNr: 307

24. Oktober 2021 13:49
NW SV Gyhum u. Umg.

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

D

314.6

(300)

104.8 105.5 104.3
300 0 0 0O0OO O OPDO

26

249 (26.), 218 (16.), 216 (6.)
23.3(19.), 39.2 (12.), 43.4 (24.)
0.17 mm links, 0.05 mm hoch

0.92, horizontal: 0.88, vertikal: 0.96

Serie 1:
10.6 *
10.1 ¥

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.3*
101X

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
104*
10.0«

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.6* 10.5*
104~ 10.6*

76.0 (1.), 78.3 (8.), 85.6 (5.)
0.02 mm links, 0.00 mm
0.93, horizontal: 0.75, vertikal: 1.08

10.8* 10.4*
10.6* 10.7*

23.3(19.),39.2 (12.),63.9 (15.)
0.20 mm links, 0.40 mm hoch
0.81, horizontal: 0.73, vertikal: 0.87

10.1—> 10.4*
10.7* 10.7*

43.4 (24.), 53.7 (30.), 61.1 (27.)
0.29 mm links, 0.25 mm tief
1.04, horizontal: 1.16, vertikal: 0.91

10.5*
104~

10.5*
109~

10.8*
10.3*

10.7*
10.5*

10.2*
10.7*




